Milo

Replacement Parts and Accessories Innovations

Cream/milk dispenser thermo-electric

Quantity

Part #
110
118
119
120
125
126
127
154
155
160
170
185
195
197
198

199

Description

Cream/milk container w/tube, stickers and blue clamp
Container’s stand

Drain tray

Silicone tubes (pack of 12)

Drip tray w/stainless steel grid

Drip tray only

Stainless steel grid only

Plexi top cover

Blue clamp for tube

3M legs (pack of 4)

Push button mechanism

Coated picture

Door lock

Door hinge

Spring for push button mechanism s/s (pack of 2)

Clevis pin for push button mechanism (pack of 4)
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