

## Replacement Parts and Accessories

## **Cream/milk dispenser thermo-electric**

Quantity	Part #	Description
	110	Cream/milk container w/tube, stickers and blue clamp
	118	Container's stand
	119	Drain tray
	120	Silicone tubes (pack of 12)
	125	Drip tray w/stainless steel grid
	126	Drip tray only
	127	Stainless steel grid only
	154	Plexi top cover
	155	Blue clamp for tube
	160	3M legs (pack of 4)
	170	Push button mechanism
	185	Coated picture
	195	Door lock
	197	Door hinge
	198	Spring for push button mechanism s/s (pack of 2)
	199	Clevis pin for push button mechanism (pack of 4)
	Fax to 514-595-608	80 or send by e-mail at <u>info@miro-innovations.com</u>

Customer name or number	P/O:
Contact person:	Phone no: